2:15-2:30
2:30-2:45
2:45-3:00
3:00-3:15
3:15-3:30
3:30-3:45
3:45-4:00
4:00-4:15
4:15-4:30
4:30-4:45
4:45-5:00
5:00-5:15
5:15-5:30
5:30-5:45
5:45-6:00
6:00-6:15
6:15-6:30
6:30-6:45
6:45-7:00
7:00-7:15
7:15-7:30
7:30-7:45
7:45-8:00
8:00-8:15
8:15-8:30
8:30-8:45

2016 Ice Sheet Summer Hockey Camp Schedule
The Ice Sheet reserves the right to change the schedule based on number of registrations.

Monday July 18th Tuesday July 19th Wednesday July 20th Thursday July 21st Friday July 22nd Saturday July 23rd
ICE DRY-LAND |ICE DRY-LAND |ICE DRY-LAND [ICE DRY-LAND |ICE DRY-LAND |ICE
MM/M/SQ PW/BAN MM/M/SQ PW/BAN MM/M/SQ PW/BAN MM/M/SQ PW/BAN 9-10:15 AM
Awards PW/BAN/ADULTS
ICE CUT ICE CUT ICE CUT ICE CUT
PW/BAN MM/M/SQ | T4 MM/M/SQ EANTAETA MM/M/SQ |2 MM/M/SQ |10:30-11:45 AM
M/MM PW/BAN Awards M & SQ
sQ
ICE CUT ICE CUT ICE CUT ICE CUT
ICE CUT M/sQ PW/BAN M/sQ PW/BAN M/sQ
AN MM/ M/SQ DINNER DINNER & PW/BAN PW/BAN

ICE CUT

M/sQ PW/BAN
DINNER

ICE CUT

PW/
BAN/
ADULT

ICE CUT
PW/BAN
ADULT







